
Clontarf Hill Nature ReserveClontarf Road

N
aylor Street

South Beach 1km

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

Clontarf Road

N
aylor Street

Culver St

Strang Street

Fremantle CBD 2.7km

Dutark Lane

Kartdijin Road

Kartdijin Road

Kartdijin Road

G
idgee Lane

Moyup Lane

Moyup Lane

Kartdijin Road

Dobitj Lane

D
obitj Lane

Ejarup C
lose

Moodjar Lane

M
ardarung Lane

Parking

Nara

Bus stop

Masterplan supplied for the purpose of providing an impression of Stockland’s Nara residential community and the approximate 
location of existing and proposed third-party infrastructure, facilities, amenities, services, and destinations. It is not intended 
to be used for any other purpose. Indications of location, distance, or size are approximate and for indicative purposes only. 
Subject to change. Not to scale. This masterplan is based on the intention of, and information available to, Stockland at the time 
of creation (March 2025), and details may change due to future circumstances.
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Stockland Nara sits within easy reach of Fremantle’s buzzing creative centre and 
the heart of family-friendly Beaconsfield.    

This lively, close-knit community is an eclectic mix of creators, makers, entrepreneurs, 
and families who all share a passion for community, nature, and care. In this one-of-a-
kind village, you’ll be free to be yourself while enjoying a clever connection to everything 
that makes this area so special.
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House type Lots

Rosa A 4, 6, 8 3 2.5 2

Verve 5, 7 3 2.5 2

Rosa B 1, 10 3 2.5 1

Willow 3, 9 3 2 1

Lilac 20 2 2.5 1

Nest 2, 11 1 1 1
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